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07.09.21   Bonita https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/bonita-
ID83537.aspx 

  Everyday Is For Love https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/everyday-
is-for-love-ID145170.aspx 

  Mamma Maria http://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/mamma-
maria-ID77629.aspx 

14.09.21   Broken Heart https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/broken-
heart-ID61932.aspx 

  Runaway Rumba https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/runaway-
rumba-ID150831.aspx 

  Your First Name https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/your-first-
name-ID131765.aspx 

28.09.21   Please Yourself https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/please-
yourself-ID103791.aspx 

12.10.21   Sexy Eyes https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/sexy-eyes-
ID152863.aspx 

  Love You Right AB https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/love-you-
right-ab-ID153591.aspx 

02.11.21   Down At The Honky Tonk https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/down-at-
the-honky-tonk-ID127829.aspx 

09.11.21   Someone You Loved - Easy NC https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/someone-
you-loved--easy-nc-ID136739.aspx 

16.11.21   Shivers - Easy https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/shivers--
easy-ID154101.aspx 

30.11.21   Bad Habits Leads To You https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/bad-
habits-leads-to-you-ID152051.aspx 

11.01.22   All We Need https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/all-we-
need-ID154493.aspx 

25.01.22   She Just Wants To Dance https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/she-just-
wants-to-dance-ID156029.aspx 

22.02.22   Some Kind Of Wonderful https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/some-
kind-of-wonderful-ID155806.aspx 

08.03.22   I’m On My Way https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/im-on-my-
way-ID157983.aspx 

15.03.22   Going Out Out https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/going-out-
out-ID155899.aspx 

29.03.22   2 Leave Liverpool https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/2-leave-
liverpool-ID73737.aspx 

29.03.22   Faith’s Song https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/faiths-
song-ID154486.aspx 
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07.09.21 
REP.

  Breaking Me https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/breaking-
me-fr-ID140892.aspx 

REP.   Playboys https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/playboys-
ID135379.aspx 

  What A Song Can Do https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/what-a-
song-can-do-ID152195.aspx 

14.09.21 
REP.

  Alter Ego https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/alter-ego-
ID143892.aspx 

REP.   Adalaida https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/adalaida-
ID137204.aspx

REP.   Vaya Con Dios (My Darling) https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/vaya-con-
dios-my-darling-ID143637.aspx 

  My Bestie https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/my-bestie-
ID151204.aspx 

21.09.21 
REP.

  Simple As Can Be https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/simple-as-
can-be-ID125990.aspx 

28.09.21   A Little Light On https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/a-little-
light-on-ID151844.aspx 

02.11.21   Without A Prayer https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/without-a-
prayer-ID148519.aspx 

16.11.21   She Cares https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/she-cares-
ID151655.aspx 

23.11.21   A Crying Shame https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/a-crying-
shame-ID152302.aspx 

30.11.21   Afire With Desire https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/afire-with-
desire-ID151256.aspx 

11.01.22   Cantare https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/cantare-
ID140725.aspx 

25.01.22   Cold Heart https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/cold-heart-
ID153703.aspx 

08.02.22   45 Degrees https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/45-de-
grees-ID155223.aspx 

22.02.22   Gives Me Shivers https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/gives-me-
shivers-ID154517.aspx 

  Corn https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/corn-
ID152793.aspx 

01.03.22   Dance Without A Partner https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/dance-
without-a-partner-ID155900.aspx 

15.03.22   Most People https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/most-peo-
ple-ID158688.aspx 

29.03.22   Sweet Ireland https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/sweet-ire-
land-ID158802.aspx 
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07.09.21 
REP. 

  Perfect https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/perfect-
ID116839.aspx

REP. S   Shelter https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/shelter-
ID145426.aspx 

REP. A   Shot Of Tequila https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/shot-of-
tequila-ID133971.aspx 

14.09.21 
REP. M 

  Faithful Soul https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/faithful-
soul-ID136891.aspx 

REP. M   Nothing But You https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/nothing-
but-you-ID131385.aspx 

REP. M   Rolling Stone https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/rolling-
stone-ID145194.aspx 

REP. M   3 To Tango https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/3-to-tango-
ID135946.aspx  

21.09.21   Would You Have Loved Her https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/would-
have-loved-her-ID151036.aspx 

12.10.21   Going Going Gone https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/going-
going-gone-ID151055.aspx

02.11.21   D.O.D. https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/dod-
ID151900.aspx

09.11.21   You Did https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/you-did-
ID152369.aspx

16.11.21   A Million Voices https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/a-million-
voices-ID151416.aspx

23.11.21   Here We Go https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/here-we-
go-ID154408.aspx

30.11.21   Bad Habits https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/bad-habits-
ID152309.aspx 

18.01.22   Here Goes Nothing https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/here-goes-
nothing-ID155159.aspx 

01.02.22   Out Out https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/out-out-
ID155501.aspx' 

22.02.22   Contigo With Me https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/contigo-
with-me-ID155874.aspx 

15.03.22   I’ve Seen It All https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/ive-seen-it-
all-ID145704.aspx 

29.03.22   100 Years https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/100-years-
ID159131.aspx 

29.03.22   1+1 https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/1--1-
ID157267.aspx 
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